Product List
Effective from 01.01.2016
Order Number Description
BTF1-01 16 SFP ports
BTF1-02
BTF1-03-08
BTF1-03-16
BTF1-04 32 SFP ports

built in.
24 SFP ports and a 8 or 16
channel CWDM mux/de-mux
built in.
16 SFP ports, 8 BNC and 8 ch.
Analog audio embedding / de-
embedding
*see 'Accessories' for redundant PSU, cables etc.
BarnMini
Price list -Confidential  YEAR 2016 www.barnfind.no      1 / 5
Order Number Description
BT-HOUS-LGX-1RU
Order Number Description
BT-WDM-LGX 2 channels in LGX box stand-alone
BT-CWDM-MUX-08-LGX 8 channels in LGX box stand-alone
BT-CWDM-MUX-16-LGX 16 channels in LGX box stand-alone
BT-CWDM-MUX-18-LGX 18 channels in LGX box stand-alone
* Other CWDM configuration on request.
Order Number Description
BT-SPLIT-2-LGX Passive distribution of optical signals 1:2 out
BT-SPLIT-4-LGX Passive distribution of optical signals 1:4 out

SDI,HD-SDI and
3G-SDI
1.25Gbps 20km
1.25Gbps 40km
2.5Gbps 10km
2.5Gbps 40km
SFP - Initial selection
How to read a SFP label:
BTSFP-LX-SM-3G02 : BTSFP [barnfind SFP] –LX [nm=1310] –SM [single mode] -3G [max. data rate]
-02 [max. transmitting distance in km]
LX = wavelength is 1310nm     ZX = wavelength is 1550nm
SM = Single mode                     MM= Multi mode
Price list -Confidential  YEAR 2016 www.barnfind.no      3 / 5
SFP - CWDM Single Mode Transceiver modules
Order Number Max. Data Rate Distance nm Compatible
BT-CWDM-40-02XX 1.25Gbps 40km 1270-1610nm
BT-CWDM-80-02XX 1.25Gbps 80km 1270-1610nm
BT-CWDM-40-03XX 2.5Gbps 40km 1270-1610nm
BT-CWDM-80-03XX 2.5Gbps 80km 1270-1610nm
BT-CWDM-10-3GXX 3Gbps 10km 1270-1610nm
BT-CWDM-40-3GXX 3Gbps 40km 1270-1610nm
BT-CWDM-80-3GXX 3Gbps 80km 1270-1610nm
SFP - HiLo (High/Low) CWDM SFP Transceiver modules
Order Number Max. Data Rate Distance nm Compatible
BT-3G-XX-H 3Gbps 20km 1270-1610nm
BT-3G-XX-L 3Gbps 20km 1270-1610nm
SFP - DWDM Single Mode Transceiver modules
Order Number Max. Data Rate Distance nm Compatible
BT-DWDM-80-02XX 1.25Gbps 80km
BT-DWDM-120-02XX 1.25Gbps 120km
BT-DWDM-80-03XX 2.5Gbps 80km
BT-DWDM-120-03XX 2.5Gbps 120km
* Wavelength selectable to C-band and L-band ITU-T grid wavelengths
Order Number Description
Video HDBNC Coaxial SFP
Video DIN Coaxial SFP

BT-Mini-PSU
BT-ATT-LC-05
BT-PA-LC/LC-SM-SX-0.5M (BT-
PATCH-LC-50CM)
0,5m
BT-PA-LC/LC-SM-SX-3M (BT-
PATCH-LC-3M)
3m
BT-PA-LC/LC-SM-SX-5M (BT-
PATCH-LC-5M)
5m
BT-PA-LC/LC-SM-SX-10M (BT-
PATCH-LC-10M)
10m
BT-PA-FC/LC-SM-DX-1M 1m
BT-PA-LC/LC-MM-DX-0.5M 0,5m
FAULT LOCATOR 8-10km 10mW
BT-POWER METER-JW3208A range(dBm)
-70～+3
BARNCLEAN Fiber optical connector cleaner